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Office of the Controller Of Defence Accounts
No.1 Staff Road, Secunderabad-500 009
(Tele/lFax:040-2 7843385/27847957 IFax: 040—27810499)

No. l)ARC/Circular/2025 Dt: 08/10/2025
To

The CDAIT & SDC, Secunderabad.

The ACDA i/e, PAO (ORs) EMFE, Sccunderabad,

The Jt. CDA i/e, PAO (ORs) AOC, Secunderabad.,

The Dy. IFA i/e, IFA 43/44 ED, AF St Hakimpet.

ALL GOs of Main Office.

All the sections in Main Office.

All Sub Offices of CDA Secunderabad located in Sec’bad/Hyd.

N sw -

Subject: Sale of Crackers in Office premiscs — Reg.

It is hereby informed that sale of crackers will be arranged in the offjce
premises as per the enclosed ljst (Annexure-A). Interested staff members may submit
their indients for the required items,

2. The last date for submission of indent s 10/10/2025 (I'riday). No requests
will be entertained after the due datc.

3. The probablc dates of distribution are from 1371072025 to 15/10/2025. The
cxact schedule and venue for collection will be intimated in due course.

All the concerned stafT are requested to go through the enclosed list carefully

and submit their requirements within the stipulated time.

Encl: As above (Annexure-A & Appendix-A).

( ?ﬂ pLrA
Presidént (DARC MO)
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Annexure-A

| SI.No | Name | Rate
’ 1 12 Cm Gold Sparklers 45
. |sTD) |
| 2 | 20 Cm Sparklers (STD) 52 l
| 3 | 30 Cm Sparklers (STD) 61

4 Hydro Bomb (STD) 240

5 Flower Pots Sp| (STD) 270

6 Flower Pots Giant (STD) 520

7 Zamin Chakkar Delux 250
| (STD)

8 Zamin Chakkar Super 330

Delux (STD)

9 Vishnu Chakkar (STD) 310

10 Bomb Rockets (STD) 240

11 Rohini Rockets (STD) 650

12 Parachute Rockets (STD) | 700
/ 13 Silver Twinkling Delux 320

(STD) ’

14 Red Bijilli 80

15 Bird Bomb 19

16 4 Inch Lakshmi 30

17 | Jumbo | 58
|18 | 100 Wala | 85

19 200 Wala 105

20 300 Wala 125

21 1000 Wala 290

22 5000 wala 1350

23 10000 wala 3300

24 Serpents Small 27

25 Roll Caps 72

26 Pop Pops 280

27 Titan Gift Box (STD) 3300

28 Pencil 10" Inch 95

29 2" Shots 270

30 3" Shots | 440

31 |12 Shots 270
| 32 60 Shots 2200 '

} 33 ( Gun 150 j

* All the staff members are requested to submit their requirements in the format as above
either by hand or through Whatsapp in PDF or JPEG format only.
* No cancellation of indent shall be accepted after submission.
* Std (Standard Brand)
* Forany queries or clarification, please contact
» Shri. T Raviteja, Auditor, Ph No. 9493404145,
» Shri. Ramalinga Reddy Sr.Auditor Ph No. 9059514814,
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Crackers Indent for Diwali 2025

Name

12 Cm Gold Sparklers
(STD)

20 Cm Sparklers (STD)
30 Cm Sparklers (STD)
Hydro Bomb (STD)
Flower Pots Spl (STD)
Flower Pots Giant (STD)
Zamin Chakkar Delux
(STD)

Zamin Chakkar Super
Delux (STD)

Vishnu Chakkar (STD)
Bomb Rockets (STD)
Rohini Rockets (STD)
Parachute Rockets (STD)
Silver Twinkling Delux
(STD)

Red Bijilli

Bird Bomb

4 Inch Lakshmi

Jumbo

100 Wala
200 Wala
300 Wala
1000 Wala,
5000 wala
10000 wala

Serpents Small

Roll Caps

Pop Pops

Titan Gift Box (STD)
Pencil 10" Inch

2" Shots

3" Shots

12 Shots

60 Shots

Gun

Erﬁployee Name:

Designation:

Phone No:

Office & Section:

All the staff members are requested to submit
either by hand or through Whatsapp in PDF or JF
No cancellation of indent shall be accepted after

Std (Standard Brand)
For any queries or clarification, please contact
> Shri. T Raviteja, Auditor,

» Shri. Ramalinga Reddy Sr Auditor

| Rate
45

52
61
240
270
520
250

330

310
240
650
700
320

80
19
30
58
85
105
125
290
1350
3300
27
72
280
3300
95
270
440
270
2200
150

Quanity

Amount

Total

Ph No. 9493404145,
Ph-No. 9059514814.

Signature

their requirements in the format as above
’EG format only.
submission.



