कार्यालय,रक्षालेखानियंत्रक नं.।स्टाफरोड, सिकिंद्राबाद,

Office of the Controller Of Defence Accounts

No.1 Staff Road, Secunderabad-500 009 (Tele/Fax:040-27843385/27847957 Fax: 040-27810499)

No. DARC/Circular/2025

Dt: 08/10/2025

To

- 1. The CDA IT & SDC, Secunderabad.
- 2. The ACDA i/c, PAO (ORs) EME, Secunderabad.
- 3. The Jt. CDA i/c, PAO (ORs) AOC, Secunderabad.
- 4. The Dy. IFA i/c, IFA 43/44 ED, AF St Hakimpet.
- 5. ALL GOs of Main Office.
- 6. All the sections in Main Office.
- 7. All Sub Offices of CDA Secunderabad located in Sec'bad/Hyd.

Subject: Sale of Crackers in Office premises - Reg.

It is hereby informed that sale of crackers will be arranged in the office premises as per the enclosed list (Annexure-A). Interested staff members may submit their indients for the required items.

2. The last date for submission of indent is 10/10/2025 (Friday). No requests will be entertained after the due date.

3. The probable dates of distribution are from 13/10/2025 to 15/10/2025. The exact schedule and venue for collection will be intimated in due course.

All the concerned staff are requested to go through the enclosed list carefully and submit their requirements within the stipulated time.

Encl: As above (Annexure-A & Appendix-A).

	No Name	Rate	
1	12 Cm Gold Sparklers (STD)	45	
2	20 Cm Sparklers (STD)	700	
3	30 Cm Sparklers (STD)	52	
4	Hydro Bomb (STD)	61	
5	Flower Pots Spl (STD)	240	
6	Flower Pots Giant (STD)	270	
7	Zamin Chakkar Delux	520	
	(STD)	250	
8	Zamin Chakkar Super	330	
	Delux (STD)	330	
9	Vishnu Chakkar (STD)	310	
10	Bomb Rockets (STD)	240	
11	Rohini Rockets (STD)	650	
12	Parachute Rockets (STD)	700	
13	Silver Twinkling Delux	320	
	(STD)	020	
14	Red Bijilli	80	
15	Bird Bomb	19	
16	4 Inch Lakshmi	30	
17	Jumbo	58	
18	100 Wala	85	
19	200 Wala	105	
20	300 Wala	125	
21	1000 Wala	290	
22	5000 wala	1350	
23	10000 wala	3300	
4	Serpents Small	27	
5	Roll Caps	72	
6	Pop Pops	280	
7	Titan Gift Box (STD)	3300	
8	Pencil 10" Inch	95	
9	2" Shots	270	
0	3" Shots	440	
1	12 Shots	270	
2	60 Shots	2200	
3	Gun	150	

All the staff members are requested to submit their requirements in the format as above either by hand or through Whatsapp in PDF or JPEG format only.

No cancellation of indent shall be accepted after submission.

Std (Standard Brand)

For any queries or clarification, please contact

Shri. T Raviteja, Auditor,

Ph No. 9493404145.

Shri. Ramalinga Reddy Sr. Auditor Ph No. 9059514814.

DARC
Crackers Indent for Diwali 2025

SI.No	Name	Rate	Quanity	Amount
1	12 Cm Gold Sparklers (STD)	45	- Country	Amount
2	20 Cm Sparklers (STD)	52		+
3	30 Cm Sparklers (STD)	61		
4	Hydro Bomb (STD)	240		
5	Flower Pots Spl (STD)	270		
6	Flower Pots Giant (STD)	520		
7	Zamin Chakkar Delux (STD)	250		
8	Zamin Chakkar Super Delux (STD)	330		
9	Vishnu Chakkar (STD)	310		
10	Bomb Rockets (STD)	240		
11	Rohini Rockets (STD)	650		1
12	Parachute Rockets (STD)	700		
13	Silver Twinkling Delux (STD)	320		
14	Red Bijilli	80		
15	Bird Bomb	19		
16	4 Inch Lakshmi	30		-
17	Jumbo	58		
18	100 Wala	85		
19	200 Wala	105		
20	300 Wala	125		
21	1000 Wala	290		
22	5000 wala	1350		
23	10000 wala	3300		
24	Serpents Small	27		
25	Roll Caps	72		
26	Pop Pops	280		
27	Titan Gift Box (STD)	3300		
28	Pencil 10" Inch	95		
29	2" Shots	270		
30	3" Shots	440		
31	12 Shots	270		
32	60 Shots	2200		
33	Gun	150		
lovee N	Januarii		Total	

Employee Name:

Designation:

Phone No:

Office & Section:

Signature

- All the staff members are requested to submit their requirements in the format as above either by hand or through Whatsapp in PDF or JPEG format only.
- No cancellation of indent shall be accepted after submission.
- Std (Standard Brand)
- For any queries or clarification, please contact
 - > Shri. T Raviteja, Auditor,

Ph No. 9493404145.

Shri. Ramalinga Reddy Sr Auditor Ph. No. 9059514814.